

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 6390/2012 in WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 197 OF 2011

JOGINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for APPEAL AGAINST REGISTRAR'S OREDR and office report)

Date: 15/07/2013 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Lekh Raj Rehalia,Adv.
Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before a Bench in which one of us (Hon'ble
Mr. Justice Jagdish Singh Khehar) is not a member.

|(Mahabir Singh)
| Court Master

| (Veena Khera)
| Court Master

|
|